© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle SACH
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:
Trulife Group, Ltd.
Features & Benefits:
• Easy rollover
• Lightweight
• Natural looking
• Split toe design
Specifications:
• Sizes: 22–30 cm
• Weight limit: 102kg (225lbs)
• Weight: �448g (15.8oz) (based on size 25cm foot)
• Heel heights: 10mm (3∕8") and 19mm (¾")
• Clearance: �76mm (3")
• Foot shell: �Caucasian, Light Brown or Dark Brown
• Activity level: �Low (K1)
(Note: Patient weight determines optimal activity level)
• Includes 10M x 55 metric bolt kit (SF-SFB540)
Indications:
• K1 transfemoral and transtibial amputees
• Ideal for new amputees
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• 24 months on keel from date of installation,
against manufacturers defects
• 12 months on foot shell, against manufacturers defects
Keel shape for Seattle SACH
© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Ordering example: SF-SCH100-24L
Item No. Description Side Color Clearance Heel Height Weight 1
SF-SCH100-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH100-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH101-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH101-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH103-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH103-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH105-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH105-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH106-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH106-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH108-SSL Prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
SF-SCH108-SSR Prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 448g (15.8oz)
Seattle SACH » Trulife Group, Ltd.
SS= Size (22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30)				    1 Based on a 25cm foot
Seattle SACH » Parts
Item No. Description Material Length Weight Limit
SACH Foot Componentry
SF-SFB540 Foot bolt (10M x 55mm) — 51mm n/a
SF-SCA242 SACH foot adapter Titanium 51mm 136kg (300lbs)
SF-P15100 SACH foot adapter Titanium 61mm 136kg (300lbs)
SF-P16100 Heavy duty SACH foot adapter Titanium 61mm 166kg (366lbs)
SF-SCA280 SACH foot adapter Stainless steel 67mm 136kg (300lbs)
SF-SCA281 SACH foot adapter Stainless steel 67mm 136kg (300lbs)
SF-P17000 SACH foot adapter Aluminum 69mm 100kg (220lbs)
SACH Adapter Kit
SF-SCAKIT-01 SACH adapter kit (includes: SF-SCA225, SF-SCA242, SF-SPA200-B) 136kg (300lbs)